4000

01.01.1973. 04
01.01.1973.05

01.01.1973. 06

01.01.1973.07
'

01.01.1973.08

01.01.1973.09

01.01.1973.10

01.03.1973.11

01.01.1973.12

01.01.1973.13

01.01.1973. 14
01.01.1973.15

01.01.1973.16
01.02.1973.17

01.02.1973.18

01.01.1974.01

EXECUTIVE ORDERS

02/26/73
03/01/73

04/26/73

05/22/173
07,/25/73

08,09/73

08/10/73

11/14/73

11/14/73

11/16/73

11/16/73
11/16/73

11/30/73
12/11/73

12/12/73

01/04/74

Executive Department as of
05/01/73 by Ch. 3, Acts of
1973

State Emergency Medical Systenm
created

Dept of Economic & Community
Development reorganized

Governor's Council of Economic
Advisors assigned to Dept
of Budget & Fiscal Planning

Task Force on Deferred Com—
pensation created

State Planning & Advisory
Council reconstituted

Task Force on State Employees’
Salaries and Fringe Benefits
created

Dept of General Services to
manage State office space

Energy Policy Office and
Energy Policy Advisory Board
created

Dept of Economic & Community
Development reorganized

Friendship International Air-
port renamed Baltimore-—
Washington International
Airport

Inventory of energy resources
ordered

50 mph maximum speed limit
ordered

Inventory of gasoline ordered

School holiday extended

Temporary variances for air
gquality control law
authorized

Effective date of dust collec-

tion rules and regulations
delayed



