		Executive Department as of 05/01/73 by Ch. 3, Acts of 1973
01.01.1973.04	02/26/73	State Emergency Medical System created
01.01.1973.05	03/01/73	Dept of Economic & Community Development reorganized
01.01.1973.06	04/26/73	Governor's Council of Economic Advisors assigned to Dept of Budget & Fiscal Planning
01.01.1973.07	05/22/73	Task Force on Deferred Com- pensation created
01.01.1973.08	07/25/73	State Planning & Advisory Council reconstituted
01.01.1973.09	08/09/73	Task Force on State Employees' Salaries and Fringe Benefits created
01.01.1973.10	08/10/73	Dept of General Services to manage State office space
01.01.1973.11	11/14/73	Energy Policy Office and Energy Policy Advisory Board created
01.01.1973.12	11/14/73	Dept of Economic & Community Development reorganized
01.01.1973.13	11/16/73	Friendship International Air- port renamed Baltimore- Washington International Airport
01.01.1973.14	11/16/73	Inventory of energy resources ordered
01.01.1973.15	11/16/73	50 mph maximum speed limit ordered
01.01.1973.16	11/30/73	Inventory of gasoline ordered
01.02.1973.17	12/11/73	School holiday extended
01.02.1973.18	12/12/73	Temporary variances for air quality control law authorized
01.01.1974.01	01/04/74	Effective date of dust collec- tion rules and regulations delayed